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Saturday 12:00 PM Mario's Bowl Lanes 29 - 36
Team Standings
1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D  High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON Place  _WON Place  _WON Place  _WON Place WON % WON Game Sers Game _Sers
1 2 TEAM1 126% 6 160 3 48 1 0 0 334% 58.1 654 1839 995 2725
2 6 TEAM1 167 2 158% 4 A41% 2 0 0 367 63.7 791 2169 1010 2826
3 8 TEAM 1 129 5 96% 8 40 3 0 0 265% 46.1 631 1716 963 2712
4 1 TEAM1 158% 3 112 7 39% 4 0 0 310 53.8 672 1775 961 2657
5 5 TEAM 1 117 8 178 1 39 5 0 0 334 58.0 555 1571 935 2711
6 4 TEAM1 174 1 170 2 29 6 0 0 373 64.8 746 2003 1022 2786
7 3 TEAM1 121% 7 141 5 28 7 0 0 290% 50.4 676 1841 918 2573
8 7 TEAM1 158% 4 132 6 23 8 0 0 313% 54.4 722 1996 988 2794
Season High Scores
Scratch Series 2169 TEAM 1 1841 TEAM 1
Scratch Game 746 TEAM 1 672 TEAM 1
Handicap Series 2794 TEAM 1 2712 TEAM 1
Handicap Game 995 TEAM 1 935 TEAM 1
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 323 Alessio Mancuso 682 Jackson Wiltshire 364 Alessio Mancuso 824 Alexandre Vigneault
293 Jackson Wiltshire 661 Alessio Mancuso 337 Alexandre Vigneault 814 Jackson Wiltshire
263 Alexandre Vigneault 602 Alexandre Vigneault 337 Jackson Wiltshire 784 Alessio Mancuso
248 AJ Train 602 Theo Ross 308 AJ Train 770 Theo Ross
246 Dylan Galati 602 Philip Michel 302 Lennox Frape 750 AJ Train
Girls 288 Harmony Danielson 597 Sophia Danielson 341 Harmony Danielson 834 Sophia Danielson
249 Carmella Amadeo 587 Harmony Danielson 321 Carmella Amadeo 784 Neveah Monteleone
237 Sophia Danielson 528 Carmella Amadeo 316 Sophia Danielson 775 Kara Falcigno
221 Kara Falcigno 523 Kara Falcigno 305 Kara Falcigno 765 Ally Graham
199 Neveah Monteleone 496 Neveah Monteleone 295 Neveah Monteleone 746 Harmony Danielson

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

739 TEAM1
667 TEAM 1
643 TEAM 1
631 TEAM 1

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

1843 TEAM 1
1825 TEAM 1
1760 TEAM 1
1719 TEAM 1

Scratch Game

245
216
207
203
184
169
147
144
142
141

196
194
183
174
155
152
149
134

99

Boys

Girls

Alessio Mancuso
Philip Michel

AJ Train

Theo Ross

Jackson Wiltshire
Parker Chapin
Ryelee Demerse
Alexandre Vigneault
Archie McLeod
Lennox Frape

Ally Graham
Carmella Amadeo
Sophia Danielson
Harmony Danielson
Daisy Woodbeck
Annie Hadley

Kara Falcigno
Celeste McCuaig
Kaelee Shaw
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Scratch Series

601
579
507
487
463
414
414
396
375
329

497
495
471
423
399
353
347
341
258

Alessio Mancuso
Philip Michel

Theo Ross

AJ Train

Jackson Wiltshire
Parker Chapin
Ryelee Demerse
Lennox Frape
Alexandre Vigneault
Archie McLeod

Sophia Danielson
Ally Graham
Carmella Amadeo
Harmony Danielson
Kara Falcigno
Celeste McCuaig
Daisy Woodbeck
Annie Hadley
Kaelee Shaw

998 TEAM 1
963 TEAM 1
920 TEAM1
906 TEAM 1

Handicap Game

281
269
259
255
236
235
223
215
214
207

286
272
261
257
251
242
230
217
209

Alessio Mancuso
AJ Train

Philip Michel

Theo Ross

Parker Chapin
Archie McLeod
Jackson Wiltshire
Ryelee Demerse
Alexandre Vigneault
Lennox Frape

Ally Graham

Daisy Woodbeck
Carmella Amadeo
Annie Hadley
Sophia Danielson
Celeste McCuaig
Harmony Danielson
Kara Falcigno
Kaelee Shaw

Team Handicap Series

2712
2660
2620
2549
2549

TEAM 1
TEAM 1
TEAM 1
TEAM 1
TEAM 1

Handicap Series

709
708
673
663
618
615
608
594
585
580

765
701
698
677
672
656
603
591
588

Alessio Mancuso
Philip Michel

AJ Train

Theo Ross

Ryelee Demerse
Parker Chapin
Archie McLeod
Lennox Frape
Alexandre Vigneault
Jackson Wiltshire

Ally Graham
Sophia Danielson
Daisy Woodbeck
Celeste McCuaig
Carmella Amadeo
Annie Hadley

Kara Falcigno
Harmony Danielson
Kaelee Shaw
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Saturday 12:00 PM Mario's Bowl Lanes 29 - 36
Individual High Averages

Boys 181.96 Alessio Mancuso Girls 154.84 Harmony Danielson
174.85 Jackson Wiltshire 143.14 Carmella Amadeo
172.63  Philip Michel 142.04 Sophia Danielson
165.78 Giussepe Perna 140.07 Kara Falcigno
161.30 Dylan Galati 133.43 Kida Jackson
159.88 Theo Ross 127.24 Neveah Monteleone
148.78 AJ Train 115.80 Ally Graham
142.24 Lennox Frape 94.65 Annie Hadley
141.27 Parker Chapin 91.45 Celeste McCuaig
139.37 Ryelee Demerse 87.02 Kaelee Shaw
136.21 Alexandre Vigneault 81.12 Daisy Woodbeck

126.46 Easton Harris
116.63 Alex Francis
108.31 Archie McLeod

Lane Assignments
29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
Today 3-8 52 7-1 46
Next Week 4-1 6-7 2-3 8-5
Team Rosters

ToRaise  To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1-  _-2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers _Sers
1-TEAM 1 Lane 34
Carmella Amadeo 143 65 5153 36 463 423 106 194 171 471 672 249 321 528 744
Harmony Danielson 154 56 7897 51 473 418 138 111 174 423 591 288 341 587 746
Annie Hadley 94 104 4827 51 303 248 87 152 102 341 656 170 285 350 689
VACANT 150 60 0 O v150v150v150 450 630 O 0
2-TEAM 1 Lane32
Sophia Danielson 142 66 7102 50 477 423 139 175 183 497 701 237 316 597 834
Kara Falcigno 140 68 7564 54 473 415 118 149 132 399 603 221 305 523 775
Parker Chapin 141 67 6781 48 461 409 138 169 107 414 615 181 251 481 683
VACANT 150 60 0 O v150v150v150 450 630 O 0
3-TEAM 1 Lane?29
Ryelee Demerse 139 68 7108 51 452 397 143 147 124 414 618 192 261 508 715
Lennox Frape 142 66 7681 54 470 412 141 121 134 396 594 242 302 506 686
Giussepe Perna 165 48 4476 27 504 473 al49a149a149 447 591 217 253 538 651
VACANT 150 60 0 O v150v150v150 450 630 O 0
4 -TEAM 1 Lane35
Dylan Galati 161 51 8710 54 524 466 187 188 145 520 676 246 297 547 703
Archie McLeod 108 93 4549 42 356 310 142 64 123 329 608 150 244 372 654
Theo Ross 159 52 8154 51 486 431 203 136 168 507 663 223 284 602 770
AJ Train 148 61 8034 54 459 401 207 151 129 487 673 248 308 570 750
5-TEAM 1 Lane 31
Celeste McCuaig 91 107 3841 42 299 253 107 134 112 353 677 134 246 353 677
Ally Graham 115 88 6253 54 359 3017 196 136 163 495 765 196 286 495 765
Kaelee Shaw 87 110 4438 51 314 259 99 72 87 258 588 153 272 345 711
VACANT 150 60 0 O v150v150v150 450 630 O 0
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Saturday 12:00 PM Mario's Bowl Lanes 29 - 36
ToRaise  To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1-  -2-  -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

6 - TEAM 1 Lane 36

Easton Harris 126 79 4932 39 402 359 97 118 96 311 542 184 264 472 712

Alessio Mancuso 181 35 9098 50 548 494 208 245 148 601 709 323 364 661 784

Jackson Wiltshire 174 40 9442 54 533 475 184 154 125 463 580 293 337 682 814

VACANT 150 60 0 0 v150v150v150 450 630 O 0

7 -TEAM 1 Lane 33

Alexandre Vigneault 136 71 5721 42 444 398 128 103 144 375 585 263 337 602 824

Alex Francis 116 87 2216 19 358 335 al105a105a105 315 576 143 232 379 653

Philip Michel 172 42 9322 54 539 481 216 173 190 579 708 231 275 602 731

VACANT 150 60 0 0 v150v150v150 450 630 O 0

8 -TEAM 1 Lane 30

Kida Jackson 133 73 5604 42 426 380 134 229 211 574 805 187 264 474 711

Neveah Monteleone 127 78 4199 33 409 372 al15a115a115 345 579 199 295 496 784

Daisy Woodbeck 81 115 4137 51 291 236 92 100 155 347 698 155 272 347 698

VACANT 150 60 0 0 v150v150v150 450 630 O 0
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